A
C
�
D
C
Specification
120 Watts
• Energy Star Level V

6.79 (172.5)
47.2 ±4 (1200 ±100)
Output Plug: ø 5.5 x ø 2.5 x 11.0 mm
inner positive
Optional AC Cable Restraint
11.4
(0.45)
1.01
(25.8)
1. Dimensions shown in inches (mm). Tolerance is 0.02 (0.5) maximum,
except output cable length.
2. Weight: 1.57 lb (680 g) approx.
3. Case material is PC Class 94 V-0.
4. Output Lead: UL1185, 14 AWG
Output Power Output Voltage(4) Output Current Total Regulation(2) Model Number(3,5)
100 W 12 V 8.30 A 5% AFM120PS12
100 W 15 V 6.66 A 5% AFM120PS15
100 W 18 V 5.55 A 5% AFM120PS18
120 W 24 V 5.00 A 5% AFM120PS24
120 W 48 V 2.50 A 5% AFM120PS48
Notes